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XIX Dni Olimpijczyka i VIII Memoriał R.Chomiaka
Wrocław, SP46, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2013-10-27 - 12:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Młodzików

1. Bełtowski Krystian 01 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:40.33 319
2. Nyvlt Matyas 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:47.60 279
3. Jóźków Cezary 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:52.19 258
4. Nawrocki Flip 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 2:52.44 256
5. Boba Wiktor 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:54.05 249
6. Greber Artur 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:54.58 247
7. Dvorak Lukas 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:57.14 237
8. Umlauf Ales 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:58.15 233
9. Balawajder Kacper 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:02.23 217

10. Zaborski Filip 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 3:03.23 214
11. Papez Michal 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:03.83 212
12. Logoń Patryk 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 3:05.78 205
13. Malinowski Gustaw 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:14.16 180
14. Wątroba Krstian 02 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 3:14.67 178
15. Hlavsa Simon 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:18.00 169
16. Hajder Mikołaj 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:22.16 159

Juniorów

1. Drzyzga Oskar 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:16.06 523
2. Masłowski Mateusz 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:18.00 501
3. Turek Maksymilian 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:21.41 465
4. Wiertelak Karol 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:24.59 435
5. Borycki Paweł 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:29.14 397
6. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:32.87 368
7. Krasiński Kacper 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:40.52 318
8. Srutek David 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:42.76 305
9. Kabrt Lukas 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:59.66 227

Open

1. Drzyzga Oskar 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:16.06 523
2. Masłowski Mateusz 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:18.00 501
3. Turek Maksymilian 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:21.41 465
4. Wiertelak Karol 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:24.59 435
5. Borycki Paweł 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:29.14 397
6. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:32.87 368
7. Bełtowski Krystian 01 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:40.33 319
8. Krasiński Kacper 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:40.52 318
9. Srutek David 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:42.76 305

10. Nyvlt Matyas 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:47.60 279
11. Jóźków Cezary 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:52.19 258
12. Nawrocki Flip 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 2:52.44 256
13. Boba Wiktor 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:54.05 249
14. Greber Artur 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:54.58 247
15. Dvorak Lukas 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:57.14 237
16. Umlauf Ales 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:58.15 233
17. Kabrt Lukas 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:59.66 227
18. Balawajder Kacper 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:02.23 217
19. Zaborski Filip 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 3:03.23 214
20. Papez Michal 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:03.83 212
21. Logoń Patryk 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 3:05.78 205
22. Malinowski Gustaw 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:14.16 180
23. Wątroba Krstian 02 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 3:14.67 178
24. Hlavsa Simon 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:18.00 169
25. Hajder Mikołaj 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:22.16 159


